
Mitchell High School (MHS) Uniform Shop
We aim to provide your school community with 
excellent service, quality products and a wider product 
range than you would usually expect to find in a school 
uniform shop.

MHS Uniform Shop Details

Keyworth Drive, Blacktown
Contact: Janine Gale
Email: MitchellHS@theschoollocker.com.au

MHS Trading Hours During School Term 

Tuesday 8:00am - 12:00pm
Thursday 12:00pm - 4:00pm

Payment Options
The School Locker MHS Uniform Shop accepts cash, 
EFTPOS, Visa, MasterCard & American Express. 

STORE: Liverpool

Extended Trading Hours
Tuesday 21 January 2020 8:00am - 4:00pm
Wednesday 22 January 2020 8:00am - 4:00pm
Thursday 23 January 2020 8:00am - 4:00pm
Tuesday 28 January 2020 8:00am - 4:00pm
Wednesday 29 January 2020 8:00am - 4:00pm
Thursday 30 January 2020 8:00am - 4:00pm
Friday 31 January 2020 8:00am - 4:00pm
Monday 3 February 2020  8:00am - 12:00pm
Tuesday 4 February 2020 8:00am - 12:00pm
Wednesday 5 February 2020 12:00pm - 4:00pm
Thursday 6 February 2020 12:00pm - 4:00pm

Shop online at theschoollocker.com.au
Products are available for purchase online from The 
School Locker website. You can choose to have your  
order shipped directly to you or you can collect it  
from the school uniform shop during trading hours.

Join The School Locker Student Advantage Program to access special pricing and generate revenue 
for your school with every purchase you make in any of our stores. Set up your membership online at 

theschoollocker.com.au/customer/account/ 

footwear

music stationery

sport

technology

Uniforms

The School Locker is proud to be working 
in partnership with Mitchell High School
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